
WSY Swimming (MA-WSY)
410 Fallowfield Road, Camp Hill, PA 17011

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2022 YSCAP League Championships (Location: York YMCA's Graham Aquatic Center, 543 N. Newberry St., York, PA 17404, USA)
Date: 03/05/2022 - 03/06/2022 (Ageup Date: 11/30/2021)

# 1 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:06.52Y

1 Houkasse, Yassmin R (13)

2 Tinsley, Allison R (13)

3 Ludwick, Chloe M (13)

4 Sprankle, Liv K (13)

# 3 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:19.29Y

1 Howard, Olivia H (11)

2 Chance, Samantha J (11)

3 Rogers, Sierra Rose (12)

4 Puliti, Maria (11)

[Relay Team B] 2:49.07Y

1 Payne, Sarah J (11)

2 Almouzani, Nora (12)

3 Temple, Riley M (11)

4 Butterfield, Nichole E (11)

# 4 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:14.22Y

1 Bitting, Samuel D (11)

2 Keefer, Grant E (12)

3 Annibali, Luca J (12)

4 Servis, Julian E (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:48.76Y

1 Mahrady, Ryan (12)

2 Rodrigo, Brysen C (11)

3 Culleiton, Theo J (11)

4 Beish, Corbin (12)

# 5 Girl 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:31.63Y

1 Kimmel, Olivia (10)

2 Blouch, Natalie R (10)

3 Annibali, Lilly J (10)

4 Thumma, Ava A (10)

# 6 Boy 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:53.64Y

1 Bigelow, Louis (9)

2 Pradhan, Arjun A (10)

3 Ryan, Declan (10)

4 Kurus, Maxim I (10)

# 69 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:53.40Y

1 Ludwick, Chloe M (13)

2 Houkasse, Yassmin R (13)

3 Sprankle, Liv K (13)

4 Tinsley, Allison R (13)



# 71 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:02.59Y

1 Puliti, Maria (11)

2 Chance, Samantha J (11)

3 Butterfield, Nichole E (11)

4 Rogers, Sierra Rose (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:24.27Y

1 Temple, Riley M (11)

2 Almouzani, Nora (12)

3 Payne, Sarah J (11)

4 Howard, Olivia H (11)

# 72 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:58.02Y

1 Annibali, Luca J (12)

2 Servis, Julian E (12)

3 Rodrigo, Brysen C (11)

4 Keefer, Grant E (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:23.30Y

1 Bitting, Samuel D (11)

2 Beish, Corbin (12)

3 Kalkote, Sheel (12)

4 Culleiton, Theo J (11)

# 73 Girl 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:11.95Y

1 Blouch, Natalie R (10)

2 Thumma, Ava A (10)

3 Annibali, Lilly J (10)

4 Kimmel, Olivia (10)

# 74 Boy 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:23.18Y

1 Bigelow, Louis (9)

2 Ryan, Declan (10)

3 Mowery, Owen (9)

4 Kurus, Maxim I (10)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 10

Relay Teams 14


